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Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter

735

Product no.

GTIN
Model

58250004
4018754334735
735/4

Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive 1/4 Tool holders9 x 12

N

Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Number of teeth

Working angle

Size

Size square socket [inside
square drive]

max. torque
S

114
60
6°
4

9x12mm

42 N'm

17,5 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)

140

100

22

140

100

22

0.308 dm3
58250004
0,088



Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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0,000

0,004
4018754334735
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 82¢
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive
58250004 735/4 174 Tool holders9 x 12 4018754334735
Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive
58250005 735/5 3/8 Tool holders9 x 12 4018754034512
Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive
58250010 735/10 172 Tool holders9 x 12 4018754034529
Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive
58250020 735/20 1/2 Tool holders14 x 18 4018754034536
Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive
58250040 735/40 3/4 Tool holders14 x 18 4018754034543
Fine-tooth ratchet insert adapter Drive
58250065 735/40 HD 3/4 Tool holders14 x 18 4018754208784
GTIN-Code.

018754733473
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Accessories.

50184004
Torque wrench service
MANOSKOP® (N-m)
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